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East Division

Boggs Brigade
Greys

Indigenous
Sunday Whoppers
Kaplan FC

West Division

Pound Town Hero's
Belle Ringers
Hoary Marmots
Simply Domination
Garden State

Total Points

Boggs Brigade
Indigenous

Greys

Pound Town Hero's
Simply Domination
Hoary Marmots
Sunday Whoppers
Belle Ringers
Kaplan FC

Garden State

N o o wor

w o1 o N

3083.37
2958.39
2915.89
2876.78
2871.82
2784.44
2746.37
2537.87
2317.44
2232.10

O O OO o o H

O O O o o H

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.214

DIV
6-2
4-4
5-3
35
2-6

DIV
5-3
6-2
4-4
35
2-6

PF
2547.47
2471.16
2400.84
2201.62
1947.10

PF
2455.22
2145.32
2271.63
2343.81
1963.41
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PA
2042.42
2355.46
2246.22
2247.03
2422.82

PA
2163.68
2204.92
2455.42
2337.12
2272.49

PTS
3083.37
2915.89
2958.39
2746.37
2317.44

PTS
2876.78
2537.87
2784.44
2871.82
2232.10
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